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APPLICATION TO REINSTATE FROZEN BUDGETED POSITIONS 
Commissioners Court Meeting On November 27, 2012 

DEPARTMENT DEPT 

CO CLERK 1160 

PORT ARANSAS BLDG 1530 

JAIL 3720 

JOB TITLE 

SENIOR CLERK 

CUSTODIAN/PT 
20 HRSWEEK 

CORRECTIONS OFFICER 

CORRECTIONS OFFICER 

Prepared By: County Auditors Office 
Irma Zuniga 

CLASS 

13/01 

11/01 

02/05L 

02/05L 

- - Pre-Approved by Judge for non-exception positions 
Approved By:_L;_Nd-_,'-";'-· ____ _ 

BI-WEEKLY 
SALARY 

$900.00 

$409.60 

$1,247.86 

$1,247.86 


