Unfreeze # 651

APPLICATION TO REINSTATE FROZEN BUDGETED POSITIONS Commissioners Court Meeting On November 27, 2012

# OF VAC POS	UNFRZ	# OF FROZEN POS	# OF REQ	NOTE BELOW	<u>DEPARTMENT</u>	DEPT	<u>10</u>	B TITLE	<u>CLASS</u>	BI-WEEKLY SALARY
02	01	01	01	FZ	CO CLERK	1160	SENIOR CLERK		13/01	\$900.00
01	00	01	01	FZ	PORT ARANSAS BLDG	1530	CUSTODIAN/PT 20 HRS WEEK		11/01	\$409.60
15	13	02	02	EX	JAIL	3720	CORRECTIONS OFF	CER	02/05L	\$1,247.86
				EX			CORRECTIONS OFF	ICER	02/05L	\$1,247.86
						.=.=				
				· · · · <u>-</u>						
						<u>.</u>				
				-						
										
						-				
NOTE:						·				

FZ - Position has been frozen 30 days
EX - Exception list from 30 day freeze
IP - Internal Posting
** - Pre-Approved by Judge for non-exception positions

Prepared By: County Auditors Office Irma Zuniga

Approved By: